Landesmeisterschaft 2015 - Starterliste
Pfalzischer Sportschitzenbund e.V.

27.06.2015 Unterhebelgewehr (DSB 50m) Seite 1/1
Ludwigshafen 31 Starter
Stand Regel StartNr Mannsch.  Name Verein

Durchgang: 27.06.2015, 09:00 Uhr

1 1.56.10
2 1.56.10
& 1.56.10
4 1.56.10
5 1.56.10
6 1.56.10
7 1.56.10
8 1.56.10
9 1.56.10
10 1.56.10
11 1.56.10
12 1.56.10
13 1.56.10
14 1.56.10
15 1.56.10
16 1.56.10
17 1.56.10
18 1.56.10
19 1.56.10
20 1.56.10

10104
12045
12154
10295
10322
10535
10586
10588
10587
10589
10585
12386
12394
12318
10696
10677
10684
10737
10728
10707

Durchgang: 27.06.2015, 10:00 Uhr

1.56.10
1.56.10
1.56.10
1.56.10
1.56.10
1.56.10
1.56.10
1.56.10
1.56.10
1.56.10
1.56.10
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10791
11109
11113
11104
11105
11107
11103
12806
12803
12805
12797

1 (10091)
1 (10091)
1 (10091)

1 (10097)
1 (10097)
1 (10097)
1 (10104)
1 (10104)
1 (10104)

1 (10152)
1 (10152)
1 (10152)

Mosbach, Christoph
Marneth, Jirgen
Freund, Jirgen
Mestermann, Michael
Prinz, Norbert
Schitz, Axel
Reidenbach, Dirk
Mdiller, Jirgen

Ritter, Robert
Christmann, Norbert
Winger, Volkmar
Weinstock, Wilhelm Giinter
Aster, Thomas
Olajos, Zoltan

Lieb, Anna

Mumme, Klaus

Lieb, Wolf-Peter
Hein, Harry

Matheis, Franz
Kuhns, Gunther-Adolf

Schmitt, Berthold
Buchholz, Udo
Martin, Thomas
Kiss, Ansen
Theison, Yves
Marschall, Stefan
Marschall, Gerhard
Klein, Matthias
Fuchs, Martin
Nitsche, Andrea
Weisbrod, Frank

SV St. Georg Hauenstein
SGes Schaidt

SGem Schweisweiler

SV Diana Insheim

SV Queichheim

SV Edelw. Kollweiler

SV Veldenz Lauterecken
SV Veldenz Lauterecken
SV Veldenz Lauterecken
SC Landsberg Obermoschel
SC Landsberg Obermoschel
SGes Ludwigshafen

SGes Ludwigshafen

SGes Oggersheim

SV Pirmasens

SV Pirmasens

SV Pirmasens

SGes Rodalben

SGes Rodalben

SGes Rodalben

SV Edelw. Waldfischbach
SC Bottenbach

SC Bottenbach

SGes Wattweiler SF 1931
SGes Wattweiler SF 1931
SGes Wattweiler SF 1931
SGes Wattweiler SF 1931
SGes Bad Dirkheim
SGes Bad Dirkheim
SGes Bad Durkheim

SV Elmstein-Appenthal
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